Spezifikationen
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Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Lange:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Netzspannung:
Schutzklasse:
Sicherheitsnorm:

EEK-Leuchtmittel:

Titansilber 15

fir 3 x E27 /230 V
2500 mm

950 mm

9,3 kg

230V

|

CE

A++-E

Pendelleuchte Titansilber

fur 3 x E27

Gesamthodhe: ca. 2.500 mm

Schirm: Chintz champ 131 (aul3en),

Plissee champ 103 (innen)

mit Glas weil mattiert

Durchm. ca. 600/950 mm, H6he ca. 800 mm
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